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01/02 Za|o]7|F-2=l= 10,000 10,000
01/05 Eajo|7|f-et2H 20,000 30,000
01/11 2allo|7|2-2 3|5t 2,000 32,000
01/15 Elafol7| R-Et5AIEe S 10,000 42,000
01/22 Eafol7| -2 3 20,000 62,000
01/22 @afol7|#-2=7| 100,000 162,000
01/25 2ao|7|#-&=3], oldd 20,000 182,000
01/25 2ao|7|F-2x & 70,000 252,000
01/29 Eafo|7|8-8 = 10,000 262,000
01/30 E&llo|7|8-2&= 10,000 272,000
01/31 Eaol7|f-tHHEZL(F) 50,000 322,000

2 A 322,000

+ A 322,000
02/05 Eeajo|7|f-ure 20,000 342,000
02/12 ajol7|f-2t35 & 2,000 344,000
02/19 Eaj|o|7|f-st=RIste 10,000 354,000
02/20 Eajlo|7|f-ZH7| 100,000 454,000
02/21 Eallo|7|8-Z 3 20,000 474,000
02/23 ao|7|f-0|MH 10,000 484,000
02/26 Eaiol7|#-&=35 10,000 494,000
02/27 @ajol7|R-c8&H, Ol LEIIEZ S 310,000 804,000
02/28 Eo|7|f-2bxl= thetdz 60,000 864,000

a A 542,000

e | 864,000
03/02 Eao|7|&-2& & (2018H2¢) 70,000 934,000
03/05 Eaol7|f-2H 20,000 954,000
03/12 Eajo|7|=-Z 3 & 2,000 956,000
03/14 (o|F)&alo|7|#-olH & 5,000,000 5,956,000
03/15 @ o|7|E-st=X|ete = 10,000 5,966,000
03/15 Eaol7|f-=F& 1,000,000 6,966,000
03/20 Eafolz|2-ZL=7| 100,000 7,066,000
03/21 Eajo|7| -2 =5 20,000 7,086,000
03/26 Eaol7|2-&8=5, 24 80,000 7,166,000
03/27 &afo]7| -8 10,000 7,176,000
03/28 Eefo|7|F-Z&zl, A= 150,000 7,326,000
03/28 Ea0|7|-& AtEt 100,000 7,426,000
03/29 Eafo|7|2-HMH 200,000 7,626,000
03/30 Z&0|7|f-2x= 10,000 7,636,000
03/30 E&i|o|7|5-uli &3 200,000 7,836,000
03/30 ailo|7| 8- EH9§ H ) 50,000 7,886,000
03/31 ajlo|7|f-ex|2 10,000 7,896,000

23 A 7,032,000

= A 7,896,000
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04/01 g%g%{"?‘@;fé”'%fﬂ;”giﬁfi'om%g'%" e 255,000 8,151,000
04/02 @dol7|-2kx|el 0[z43|, oM 110,000 8,261,000
O R e e e R, o B 160,000 8,421,000
04/03 alol7|%-0l3AZsE : 10,000 8,431,000
04/04 Zallo|7|F-Zlofat 30,000 8,461,000
04/04 Haj0|7|R-StE(YKOIEZH), A E 56,524 8,517,524
04/04 Zajo|7|R-HdM, FHH|, =32, REHESE 82,000 8,599,524
04/04 Eajo|7|8-=MA, UET 30,000 8,629,524
04/05 ajlo|7|f-etem 20,000 8,649,524
04/05 Yal|0l7|8-0|x|8, o, wrgia oM 910,000 9,559,524
04/05 Yal|o|7|f-8ad, Zioht, 3, s 120,000 9,679,524
04/06 2 o|7|f-MAF 20,000 9,609,524
04/08 2 ajj0|7|f-ekx| & 100,000 9,799,524
04/09 ﬁl-ﬂ-!"'i?éﬁﬂgilﬂi_ﬁ!;)ﬂl?’- Az - =2E-=eigsol7| 20,000 9,819,524
04/00 Zajol7|2-Zefel, opatolofat 110,000 9,929,524
04/09 Eao|7|R-olMH 10,000 9,939,524
04/10 Haol7|R-FELEE, FyHeels 50,000 9,989,524
04/10 2 0|7|%-0|ZE=2X&F 50,000 10,039,524
04/11 Ha|0]7|f-23| & 2,000 10,041,524
04/11 Hajo|7|f-HHE 50,000 10,091,524
04/11 Y0|7|R-Hi8|, T4el, Hazt 50,000 10,141,524
04/12 #&jo|7|®-Ho|# 30,000 10,171,524
04/12 ao|7|R-&42|M, (F)oldeld|of 310,000 10,481,524
iR Mgt o olg=, FEF, A 450,000 10,931,524
04/13 &ajo|7|R-olzts, =olH 20,000 10,951,524
04/14 BElOIZIE-ASH(0IME) AU E, B2, X8, B 95,000 11,046,524
04/14 YO L R AP EF BT iz 175,000 11,221,524

Zoj BrEM 0ix|od Brao}, 28 ura el STy ’ Sl

04/16 E@OEpeEEsInAIsisis : 10,000 11,231,524
04/16 Za|o|7| -2 ol 100,000 11,331,524
04/16 a|o|7|8-Zctd, ZEX, Wi, ol2=x, olgs 140,000 11,471,524
04/17 éﬂg{lgﬁm“*;f Fé?§?§(£x+§"°{$§¥%‘%_'§§) 170,000 11,641,524
04/18 B 0|7 - x5, ol 2x], A2d, HHF 52,000 11,693,524
04/18 =al0|7|%~ o|=2, UM E, L5 Hels, ol=toich 150,000 11,843,524
04/19 %ﬂjﬂ;— olfg dotet, =@, W8T, =¥ 70,000 11,913,524
04/19 ao|7[E VKM AR 10,000 11,903,524
04/20 %iﬂg}fﬁ“ =9, oz, =253, 2dF, FAF 80,000 12,003,524
04/20 & 0]7]8-2A7| 100,000 12,103,524
04/20 ﬁiﬂomgéﬂfﬁiﬂiﬁéf,%ff_f‘”ﬁ'|’é‘ = 660,000 12,763,524
04/21 o7 E-ZEe 200,000 12,963,524
04/22 ajjo|7|R-gx|ek 10,000 12,973,524
04/23 Ya|o]7|g-27AE 20,000 12,993,524
04/23 Yajo|7|8-0l8%, =48 20,000 13,013,524
04/23 Hejo|7|B-ZHF0|TE, =AM 20,000 13,033,524
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04/23 Eello|7|#-olMd8, X, 257, 83 100,000 13,133,524

04/24 Zao|7|R-0|YE, Dk 270,000 13,403,524
04/04 HEOI7|R-UTYE, OlFHS, 0|X|2, O (MYE 6,070,000 19,473,524

04/24 gjﬁgfgrﬂ&ﬂmcm olFE, =EZE, L, 410,000 19,883,524
04/25 E@E'%ﬁ%& foil_f%’ golg, Haoy 1,045,000 20,928,524
04/25 iﬁA Aot ?Eiéixéﬂﬁffxogz}}? ’fﬂggﬁ_l 350,000 21,278,524
A T R
04/25 ShHRE(& TP At obbH 2 xR 60,000 21,738,524
04/26 agom ;&%’:Eigfg?%iﬁi?ﬁﬁ)%‘ 736,200 22,474,724
04/26 % @ ArE T, 2 196,500 22 671,224
04/26 %ﬂor@ﬁﬁ 100°:|c7| %!FHIOI Jgs oldoi(ass 670,000 23,341,224
04/27 J%g%’% 31@% ﬁ@é j—?@’éﬁ-ﬁ 2,585,000 25,926,204
04/27 éaIOID‘IT e 10,000 25,936,224
04/27 Hajlo|7|R-2i] 70,000 26,006,224
04/27 Zeafo|7|#-deM (MR, HMYolzH 110,000 26,116,224
04/28 Yalo|7|R-20|71AH &, B6|F, gralctgels 240,000 26,356,224
04/29 Zefo|7|#-Hel g, 223 Z0|H+ 01HE 70,000 26,426,224
04/30 gauo|7|_'=r' %k&é,tﬂ%“é%‘(%) 60,000 26,486,224
04/30 2l &}o|8| &~ '&%ﬁ oA AT S ZSMA 340,000 29,943,224
3 A 22,047,224
= A 29,943,224
05/01 %ElIOZI—‘?—:f’;_‘ﬂ;J;cgE;ﬁL,%ﬁﬂ,?:?-?—Jil'ﬁl 3ol 2| 450,000 30,393,224
05/02 Eﬁ'ﬁﬂn—-ﬂ?&k,g& J% OIX | HAE 27, =2 80,000 30,473,224
O|FIAES : 473,
05/02 Eajjol7|R-2deT 20,000 30,493,224
05/03 Eallol7|R-&5w 10,000 30,503,224
05/04 %erﬂjé%‘*iﬁ?g!zéﬂégfﬁgg% i%gﬁﬂﬂh‘&'.@ 510,000 31,013,224
05/04 o7 E Eta A AT 5 100,000 31,113,224
05/08 ajo|7|R-50|¥ _HEBO=EE, 7|82 205,000 31,318,224
05/09 Eao|7|8-50=, ol&M 280,000 31,598,224
05/09 Eajo|7|8-=75, olAe 1,170,000 32,768,224
05/10 =alol7|R-MFel el x| oS8, AHe (ol 930,000 33,698,224
05/10 B—;!zzﬂol;-l'ﬂ—mal%’ 10,000 33,708,224
05/11 &ajjo|7|%-23 8 2,000 33,710,224
05/11 gﬁfl;’é' Olﬂ;{;fﬁ%ﬂ%.’é‘%ﬂ 2 s ol g2k 5,470,000 39,180,224
05/13 ao]7|2-TH=S 10,000 39,190,224
05/14 Za0|7|2-20|2t, Ol¢i3], EHIYL TMF 1,010,000 40,200,224
05/15 Zao|7|B-Ud+: &HE 210,000 40,410,224
05/15 Ea|0|7|R-St=AIetH S 10,000 40,420,224
05/16 Eello|7|-d==2l 10,000 40,430,224
05/17 Zaflo|7|8-Zuts, R, HEH 30,000 40,460,224
05/17 Ea|0|7|F-4tctol 10,000 40,470,224
05/18 Ze|o|7|f-dtd=, HMA 110,000 40,580,224
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05/19 Zalol7|®-&&R(FeE-2a 0| 100,000 40,680,224
05/21 HallolZ7|#-AZI3, HE?| 120,000 40,800,224
05/21 ﬁi‘g}’ﬁ GMelANERE, (F)OILUZA, oY 480,000 41,280,224
05/25 Zefol7|®-2x & 70,000 41,350,224
05/28 Zei|0o|7| 8- =5 10,000 41,360,224
05/28 Zealo|7|®-=|7Zl-100¢! 400,000 41,760,224
05/29 ﬂ{f’i%‘*ggi‘;)“'”‘ﬂ |22~ 23-F 207 335,000 42,095,224
05/29 Ealo|7{F-1002!7| £& 20| 310,000 42 405,224
05/30 Eao|7|F-2E= 10,000 42 415,224
05/30 Eafio|7|#-0lHE 10,000 42,425 224
05/31 Ealol7| -tk Z(F) 50,000 42 475,224
05/31 Ealo|7|8-0|dE 150,000 42 625,224

o A 12,682,000

+ A 42,625,224
06/01 Ea0|7|2-=H 4 10,000 42,635,224
06/01 Eaflol7|s-2 A2 10,000 42 645,224
06/04 ZEeal|o|7|§-2018%C|E 136,000 42,781,224
06/05 ello|7|$-0{ ol AErAZ R 100,000 42 881,224
06/05 Zal|o|7|8-o|23g 1,000,000 43,881,224
06/09 ol Z0I%} 5,743 43,886,967
06/10 Eafo|7|f-Z=zd 50,000 43,936,967
06/11 Eajlo|7|F-2ts| & 2,000 43,938,967
06/11 #allo|7|#-88l=, =F3(LI2ZF0lE) 200,000 44,138,967
06/15 Eallo|7|f-s=A}eted = 10,000 44 148,967
06/17 Eelo|7|B-=HAF 100,000 44 248 967
06/18 Zalo|7|f-ZH 8|_o|x & F X} 30,000 44 278,967
06/20 Zealo|7|#-d&E7| 100,000 44,378 967
06/21 Eaflo|7|R-ZZ3E 20,000 44,308,967
06/25 Zello|7| &2 & 50,000 44,448 967
06/26 7-1|A-I-7I'O|I|(£'D|7H°|71T7-i|-|' - 2ZE-ZoIgsao|7| 10,000 44,458,967
06/27 2 EIEHIOIILIT Laﬂﬁ 10,000 44,468,967
06/29 Zallo|Z7|R-tiatE 2 (F) 50,000 44,518,967
06/30 Zao|7|F-=(H 4 10,000 44 528,967

2 A 1,903,743

+ A 44,528,967
07/02 E&o|7|%-0|HSs, LE= 20,000 44 548 967
07/08 ZHafo|7|2-0{ad el EetE 100,000 44,648,967
07/11 Ealo|7|8-2t5| st 2,000 44,650,967
07/13 ?4|4-.}Z}0|I1|(5”|7H°| |2HE - DE-Z o0& o|7| 10,000 44,660,967
07/16 galowl—l— )EP =X S 10,000 44,670,967
07/20 Ealol7|2-d&E7| 100,000 44,770,967
07/23 Eafo|7|8-ZZ 5 20,000 44,790,967
07/25 Hellol7|B-2x & 50,000 44,840,967
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07/27 Ealo|7|f- & 10,000 44,850,967
07/30 Zalo|7|8-0|HE, 2= 20,000 44 870,967
07/31 Eaflol7|f-tHE 2 (F) 50,000 44,920,967

2 A 392,000

+ A 44,920,967
08/13 Zafo|7|F-Z5 & 2,000 44,922 967
08/16 | 0|7|F-Et=xX}E S 10,000 44 932 967
08/20 Ealo|7|R-LH7| 100,000 45,032,967
08/21 allo|7|£-2=l3| 20,000 45,052,967
08/24 #allo|7| -2 & 50,000 45,102,967
08/24 H&|0|7|F-0idolHEazR 100,000 45,202,967
08/27 #al|lo|7| 8- =& & 10,000 45,212,967
08/30 Ealo|7|R-0|ME, A= 20,000 45,232,967
08/31 07| B-CH2FHZH(F)_UHE, =HA 60,000 45,292 967

2 A 372,000

=l 45,292 967
09/11 Eajlo|7|$-2t3| &t 2,000 45,294 967
09/17 Eaj|o|7| R-st=sXletd S 10,000 45,304,967
09/20 Eajo|7|8-Zx7| 100,000 45,404,967
09/21 Eajol7|#-L=3F 70,000 45,474 967
09/27 Halol7|R-c&# 10,000 45,484,967

2 A 192,000

£ A 45,484,967
10/01 Eajo|7|#-0|HE, 2H 20,000 45,504,967
10/01 Eo|7|2-0{ Mol HEMEH 100,000 45,604,967
10/01 Eafo|7|f-%24 10,000 45,614,967
10/11 Eeallo|7|#-23 & 2,000 45,616,967
10/15 Eallo|7|f-E=XeHs 5 10,000 45,626,967
10/22 %!Hiowl—?'—‘%!ﬁ?l, ZE 3 120,000 45,746,967
10/26 Ea&fo|7|R-2 & 50,000 45,796,967
10/29 gaﬂOl?I—.——ia{I% 10,000 45,806,967
10/30 alol7|R#-0lH %, 2r= 120,000 45,926,967
10/31 Eao|7|R-tH&HZ(F) 50,000 45,976,967

2 A 492,000

£ A4 45,976,967
11/12 Eajlo|7| #-2 5| &t 2,000 45,978,967
11/15 Zelo|7|B-ssXtats 10,000 45,988,967
11/20 ajo|7|&-ZE7|, AT F 100,000 46,088,967
11/21 Hello|7| -4 &l 8| ElAA 120,000 46,208,967
11/27 &afo|7| 8- =5 & 10,000 46,218,967
11/30 elol7|2-tietsZH(F)AME, 2Ts, 0| E 70,000 46,288,967

¥ A 312,000

| 46,288,967
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12/05 &alo|7|R-2x) ¢l 50,000 46,338,967
12/11 ejo|7|R-2t 5 & 2,000 46,340,967
12/15 o 20|} 19,860 46,360,827
12/16 2 0l7|8-o{MolAstat £l 100,000 46,460,827
12/17 ejol7| R-B&RE8 2 10,000 46,470,827
12/20 "ajol7|R-Z=7| 100,000 46,570,827
12/21 dajlo|7|R-Zz 8| 20,000 46,590,827
12/27 2efo]7|R- =5 & 10,000 46,600,827
12/31 gajlo|7| 8- 2%, oY E 20,000 46,620,827
12/31 Eaol7| S-S L(F) U7 & 50,000 46,670,827
12/31 Hllﬂﬁlé?ﬁﬂ%ﬁcmsmﬂ - ZE-100Zalol I2lA= 2 500 46,673,327
12/31 ﬁlfﬁ;ﬁﬁﬂ@&—moww- ZolHE - HYS 2 46,670,827 2,500
12731 ARbIA (2F-1008171% FelAZ - MBS 2 2,500

2 A 384,360 46,673,327

+ A 46,673,327 46,673,327
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01/10 2ajo|7|#-2&4 10,000 10,000
01/17 2ajo|7|f-Algs 10,000 20,000
01/25 Zajjo|7|S-2HAH, HAY, R 30,000 50,000
o1/25 MEIOPIF-Zola, Bi=d, 2, ¥F3, A8 110,000 160,000

2 A 160,000

= 7 160,000
02/12 Eaflo|7|f-=&4 10,000 170,000
02/12 AZEZIo| & (CMS, ol AH & — 2E-Yayo]7| %) 7,825,646 7,995,646
02/19 Zao|7|H-Algds 10,000 8,005,646
02/26 Ea0|7|F-=F& X DE, 7ol & 30,000 8,035,646

2 A 7,875,646

5 A 8,035,646
03/02 gﬁj%ﬂ$§£§|-g%ﬁ?-i%%'gfh aFs, 84 110,000 8,145,646
03/07 AZtZiol# (CMS, Lho[A A 5L — 2&-aol7|2) 8,010,146 16,155,792
03/12 2allo|7| f-&4 10,000 16,165,792
03/19 Ealo|7| -2l 10,000 16,175,792
03/23 %g%ﬂ-ur;%gghg%ﬁ?,f%%?h g3, 484 110,000 16,285,792
03/26 ajo|7|R-zgrl Tx|d . RuE 30,000 16,315,792

2 A 8,280,146

= A 16,315,792
04/01 Za0lZ7|8-innyo|A&2H, Dol=, Q37 135,000 16,450,792
04/02 Eeallol7|f-=¥ 1,000,000 17,450,792
04/02 %iﬂ?ji}ﬂ- %ai?a&;é%%uéﬂolﬁéﬁmw%gl 529 640,000 18,090,792
04/02 &130|7| & H=wl, o] 60,000 18,150,792
04/03 2 o|7|2-D2X} 50,000 18,200,792
04/04 Zajjo|7|%-0lgl=, &7 340,200 18,540,992
04/04 0|7|8-MEH, M 110,000 18,650,992
04/05 ﬂﬁﬂoql-rod—i-%ﬁ, olS¥EWCA, ZEH, §FY, § 140,000 18,790,992
04/06 %i‘_’ﬁ%fggﬂ e gl IS Rl 460,000 19,250,992
04/09 2Biztol 8PS, ool s 28 -galol7[®) 7,912,226 27,163,218
04/09 éj;igo'lx‘”(l;? %Emﬂ—?—ﬁlﬂ - 2E-SEHE 210,000 27 373,218
04/00 ZEITI7|E-00|M T ER, o, ol HH, oM 650,000 28,023,218

_Alsol =AM ‘Ao[s folnin loldd, ue ‘ Py

04/10 SRty | tAgalo|A 7, wx|o, 10,000 28,033,218
04/10 Zalo|7| 8-t H, olS, RIEf4], 9X|H 290,000 28,323,218
04/10 alo|7|8-2ds, olg=x 1,330,000 29,653,218
04/11 gajjo|7|f-0lFA, &Hs(0|712), o7t 367,330 30,020,548
04/11 Eao|7|R-2 3| 60,000 30,080,548
04/13 ajo|7|f-E o} 100,000 30,180,548
04/13 Eajol7|g-AE 100,000 30,280,548
04/14 22 o|7|E-ACtH-FA}, oS ()ES) 600,000 30,880,548
04/15 Yajol7|g-2LsS 10,000 30,890,548
04/16 Zao|7|8-2o|, A 80,000 30,970,548
04/16 2 0|7|2-Zo|BMBET| L 10,000 30,980,548
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04/17 0|7 S-Aln s 10,000 30,990,548
04/17 Zalo|7|£-Aollgl, ZX % 20,000 31,010,548
04/18 Ealo|7|f-Alctels|atS At o|X| 402,000 31,412,548
04/19 Zajo|7|2-ZAE 10,000 31,422,548
04/19 (‘“‘Ijlzfg)lT]'E?g%ﬁqg)’ s (Sotg), BT 750,000 32,172,548
04/20 Lalol7|R-ZAAE(SaI2Yal) 50,000 32,222 548
04/20 allol7|R-d+H 10,000 32,232,548
04/23 ejlo|7|R-ZHEA0ITEH, =AY 560,000 32,792,548
04/23 2al|0]7|8-2Ztxl3|, BHR0IBtALE 8| 505,000 33,297,548
04/24 BEOIZ|R-REE, AT, HHH(o|F), 1,213,000 34,510,548
04/24 S'Jﬂg;zjfiﬁ }%ﬁﬁ olEE, #EH, YT 90,000 34,600,548
04/24 &3 017|%- :Pgs 20,000 34,620,548
04/25 Yajlo|7|R-2H M, S 20,000 34,640,548
04/25 E'E*(I)OP'% o?gz?loliﬁf%ﬁﬁ)ﬂﬂ%@%}fﬁ@%ﬁ 230,000 34,870,548
04/25 %%JW%EIOIEH Sib ’ 20,000 34,890,548
04/25 ag@dzgga{;.?&@aas{@ﬁal,a = 40,000 35,310,548
04/26 %gﬂ@@ By g 500,000 36,170,548
04/27 Eallo|7|R-MAEI| L 680,000 36,850,548
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